Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Tuna: fleet and industry. Evolution and future in the European Union and in

the world

Subject

2003/2017(INI)

3.15.01 Fish stocks, conservation of fishery resources
3.15.06 Fishing industry and statistics, fishery products

3.15.07 Fisheries inspectorate, surveillance of fishing vessels and areas

Key events

13/03/2003

25/11/2003
25/11/2003

13/01/2004

14/01/2004

14/01/2004

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A5-0412/2003

[

T5-0016/2004

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2003-0412_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20040113&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2004-0016_EN.html

