Procedure file

INI - Own-initiative procedure 2003/2017(INI) Procedure completed Tuna: fleet and industry. Evolution and future in the European Union and in the world Subject 3.15.01 Fish stocks, conservation of fishery resources 3.15.06 Fishing industry and statistics, fishery products 3.15.07 Fisheries inspectorate, surveillance of fishing vessels and areas

Key events			
13/03/2003	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
25/11/2003	Vote in committee		Summary
25/11/2003	Committee report tabled for plenary	A5-0412/2003	
13/01/2004	Debate in Parliament	-	
14/01/2004	Decision by Parliament	<u>T5-0016/2004</u>	Summary
14/01/2004	End of procedure in Parliament		